
APPROVED BY AICTE, MINISTRY OF HRD, NEW DELHI :: AFFILIATED TO JHARKHAND UNVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, RANCHI 

Notice No.: GGSESTC/EXAM/ Lo2/2025 Date: 16/05/2025 

Serial 

No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

GURU GOBIND SINGH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 
TECHNICAL CAMPUS, BOKAR0 

22 

Name of the 
Branch 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Civil 

Engineering 

Electrical & 
Electronics 

Engineering 

Electronics & 
Communication 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science & 

Engineering/ 
Data Science/ 

Cybersecurity 

Copy to: 

Examination Section 
B.Tech 3rd Semester Viva-Voce Examination-2024 

2. All HODs 

Fluid Mechanics Lab 

Name of the Subjects 

Material Testing Lab 

Machine Drawing Auto CAD 

Sports/NCc/NSS/YOGA/Painting/Music/Classical Dance 
Introduction to Computational Science (Numerical 
Methods) 
Fluid Mechanics lab 

Mechanics of Solids 

Field Surveying 

Sports/NCc/NSS/YOGA/Painting/Music/Classical Dance 

Power Systems I Lab 
Network Theory Lab 

Data Structure with Python Program Lab 
Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/Painting 
/Music/Classical Dance 
Data structure using Phython 
Signals and Systems using MATLAB 

Digital Circuit Design Lab 
Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/painting/Music/Classical Dance 

Data Structures Laboratory 

Digital Electronics and Systems Lab 

Object Oriented Programming Laboratory 

Dance 

Database Management Systems Laboratory 
Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/Painting/Music/ Classical 

This is as per the approval of Director, GGSESTC, Bokaro. 

1. The Controller of Examination, JUT Raxhi (fkind ormation) 

3. All Notice Board (including girls' & boy 
4. IT department (for website) 

minaton Secion 

Kndr, 

Subject 
Code 

MEC303P 20/05/2025 

MEC304P 19/OS/2025 

MEC306P 20/05/2025 

AUC302P 19/05/2025 

BSC301P 

CIV301P 

CIV302p 

CIV303P 

AUC302P 

EEE301P 

EEE302P 

EEE303P 

AUC302P 

ECE301P 

ECE303P 

ECE304P 

AUC302P 

CSE301P 

Date 

CSE302P 

CSE303P 

CSE304P 

AUC302P 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

Prof-In-charge, Examination 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

