

## GURU GOBIND SINGH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S TECHNICAL CAMPUS, BOKARO

APPROVED BY AICTE, MINISTRY OF HRD, NEW DELHI :: AFFILIATED TO JHARKHAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, RANCHI

Notice No.: GGSESTC/EXAM/ 102 /2025

## **Examination Section**

B.Tech 3rd Semester Viva-Voce Examination-2024

Serial No.	Name of the Branch	Name of the Subjects	Subject Code	Date
1	Mechanical Engineering	Fluid Mechanics Lab	MEC303P	20/05/2025
2		Material Testing Lab	MEC304P	19/05/2025
3		Machine Drawing Auto CAD	MEC306P	20/05/2025
4		Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/Painting/Music/Classical Dance	AUC302P	19/05/2025
5	Civil Engineering	Introduction to Computational Science (Numerical Methods)	BSC301P	19/05/2025
6		Fluid Mechanics lab	CIV301P	20/05/2025
7		Mechanics of Solids	CIV302P	19/05/2025
8		Field Surveying	CIV303P	20/05/2025
9		Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/Painting/Music/Classical Dance	AUC302P	19/05/2025
10	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	Power Systems I Lab	EEE301P	20/05/2025
1,1		Network Theory Lab	EEE302P	19/05/2025
12		Data Structure with Python Program Lab	EEE303P	20/05/2025
13		Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/Painting /Music/Classical Dance	AUC302P	19/05/2025
14	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Data structure using Phython	ECE301P	20/05/2025
15		Signals and Systems using MATLAB	ECE303P	19/05/2025
16		Digital Circuit Design Lab	ECE304P	20/05/2025
17		Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/painting/Music/Classical Dance	AUC302P	19/05/2025
18	Computer Science & Engineering/ Data Science/ Cybersecurity	Data Structures Laboratory	CSE301P	19/05/2025
19		Digital Electronics and Systems Lab	CSE302P	19/05/2025
20		Object Oriented Programming Laboratory	CSE303P	19/05/2025
21		Database Management Systems Laboratory	CSE304P	20/05/2025
22		Sports/NCC/NSS/YOGA/Painting/Music/ Classical Dance	AUC302P	20/05/2025

This is as per the approval of Director, GGSESTC, Bokaro.

Prof-In-charge, Examination

ormation)

Date: 16/05/2025

Copy to:

1. The Controller of Examination, JUT Ra

2. All HODs

3. All Notice Board (including girls' & boys

4. IT department (for website)